Rank Division SailNo Club

1st
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

GM
GM

GM

GM

GM

GM

GGM

GGM

GGM

NOI

RSA 1
7

50

141

75

80

82

911

907

59

11

10

48

44

95

140

111

33

Kereked
BHSE

Siraly
Alba

Regia
THE

Kereked

THE

Alba
Regia

Alba
Regia

Orfii ve

MVM
SE

BYC
1912

Alba
Regia

MVM
SE

Alba
Regia

Alba
Regia
SEP
Alba
Regia
SEP
TVSK

BHSE

FYC

Nyari Foldvari Regattak Ill. fordulé

HelmName R1

lan Ainslye

Székely
Antal

Huszar
Géza
gukécs
Akos
Tenke
Martin

Németh
Ors

Németh
Domonkos

Demeczky
Mihaly
Mészaros
Zsolt

Csonka
Andras

Haidekker
Elemér

Berecz
Botond

Taubert
Laszlo

Haidekker
Péter

Schémer
David
Topor
Rébert

Varga
Tamas

Beliczay
Tamas

Farkas
Jozsef

Mészaros
Gabor
Ujvari
Gabor

Komm
Zsuzsa

(6.0)
4.0

5.0
(23.0

DNF)
(23.0

DNC)
2.0
(15.0)
(23.0
DNF)
13.0
11.0
1.0
3.0

9.0

8.0

18.0

10.0

12.0

14.0

16.0

17.0

(23.0
DNC)

Overall

R2
(4.0)
3.0

(8.0)

6.0

(23.0

DNC)

(10.0)

(18.0)

11.0

12.0

15.0

1.0

7.0

2.0

5.0

9.0

20.0

16.0

14.0

13.0

19.0

17.0

(23.0
DNC)

R3
2.0
4.0

(12.0)

3.0

23.0

DNC

5.0

8.0

(13.0)

(16.0)

7.0

1.0

14.0

11.0

6.0

9.0

20.0

10.0

18.0

17.0

15.0

19.0

23.0
DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.4.6
www.sailwave.com

R4
2.0
3.0

1.0

6.0

5.0

7.0

8.0

4.0

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

9.0

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

23.0
DNF

R5
1.0
(6.0)

3.0

(23.0
DNF)

2.0

5.0

4.0

7.0

8.0

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

9.0

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

(23.0
DNC)

23.0
DNC

R6
1.0
4.0

8.0

6.0

3.0

7.0

5.0

10.0

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

2.0

9.0

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

(23.0
DNF)

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

R7
1.0
4.0

7.0

2.0

3.0

6.0

9.0

5.0

8.0

10.0

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

(23.0
DNC)

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

Sailed: 9, Discards: 2, To count: 7, Entries: 22, Scoring system: Appendix A

R8
1.0
3.0

6.0

5.0

2.0

9.0

4.0

7.0

8.0

10.0

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

R9
1.0
(5.0)

4.0

7.0

2.0

(23.0
DNC)

3.0

9.0

6.0

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

23.0
DNC

Total
19.0
36.0

54.0

81.0

86.0

74.0

74.0

89.0

105.0

130.0

141.0

141.0

146.0

157.0

163.0

168.0

174.0

182.0

182.0

188.0

191.0

207.0

Nett
9.0
25.0

34.0

35.0

40.0

41.0

41.0

53.0

66.0

84.0

95.0

95.0

100.0

111.0

117.0

122.0

128.0

136.0

136.0

142.0

145.0

161.0

www.spartacus.hu
erdelyi.beci@gmail.com




